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North Region

North Central Texas College

District Representatives
Bumgarner H-63
Hayes H-57
Parker S-12
Patterson H-106

Spiller H-68
Springer S-30
Stucky H-64
Thimesch H-65

College Contact
Dr. Brent Wallace
Chancellor
940-668-4231
http://www.nctc.edu/

Service Area
Cooke
Denton
Montague
Graham ISD

Associate Degree Nursing (including transition) (51.3801) 
Program and lifelong pathways
Associate of Arts (Pathways) (24.0102) Academic pathways 
provides guidance on course selection aligned with Fields of Study
Emergency Aid NCTC Emergency Fund provides timely resources 
to students with basic needs improving completion.

Academic 

Workforce  
(Career & Technical,  

continuing education)Dual Credit

Technical

Academic

Signature Programs

Student Demographics

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

84th Legislative Session 85th Legislative Session 86th Legislative Session

$35m

$30m

$25m

$20m

$15m

$10m

$5m

$0

21.9m

2.6m

13.1m
15.8m

28m

3.1m

Fall 2021 Enrollment: 7,574



Go to www.tacc.org for more information and follow us on Twitter        @TACC_NEWS

In 2020, the Texas Comptroller released a study on the state’s 50 
public community college districts. The study details the importance 
of these institutions in preparing young Texans to further their 
educations and begin successful careers in the state’s workforce. 
Building on this study, comptroller and TACC regions were aligned* 
to develop workforce insights.

*In some cases, this may result in underestimating of jobs and economic impact. Key 
occupations and top employers may differ at the college service area level.

Workforce Opportunities 

North Region Snapshot

Community colleges in  
this region supported:

15,709 jobs

Community colleges in  
this region reported a  

total economic impact of:

$2.1 billion
Regional Occupations

•	 Registered nurse

•	 Sales representatives, wholesale  
and manufacturing

•	 Customer service representative

Key Occupations
•	 Aircraft Mechanics and Service 

Technicians

•	 Insurance Appraisers, Auto 
Damage

•	 Dental Hygienists

•	 Architecture and Civil Drafters

•	 Paralegals and Legal Assistants

 

Top Employers
•	 State of Texas

•	 Hospital Corporation of America

•	 Texas Health Resources

•	 Baylor Scott & White Health

•	 Marriott International 
Incorporated

In-Demand Skills
•	 Customer Service

•	 Scheduling

•	 Sales

•	 Repair 

•	 Cleaning


